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Enclosures Solutions

Product card: MB 10686

Sample photo

Plastic Mechanics

Product nbr:
Description:

Remarks:
Package:

Unit:

Product group:

EAN:
SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Italy:
Electric No. Sweden:
ETIM:

Products About us

3730686

Set of 2 spacers including

screws
(15/34 mm)
12

PCS

EK, SOLID & MCE
Accessories

6418074031181
3421040
8212010246
7590466

2538438

EC002620 EC002620

Downloads

& adminuk@fibox.com

Support items:
Cad-files (registration needed)

Product is connected to following catalogs:

Fibox Enclosures : SOLID :

PC/ABS ACCESSORIES

Fibox Enclosures : CAB : PC/ABS ACCESSORIES
Fibox Enclosures : EK : ACCESSORIES
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